https://join.zoom.us

FOR TAX YEAR 2020

BOARD OF REVISION

January 19, 2021 - PM

Meeting ID: 971 7306 6039

Passcode: 787725
Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time

Tick

BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

1:00 PM

19-900995

JONATHAN BROLLIER ESQ

YELLOW BRICK PROPERTY LTD
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-050496-00

1:20 PM

19-900682

ELIZABETH MARIE CHAKERES
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-022295-00

1:40 PM

19-900847

CHARLES ON THE PARK LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-053142-00

1:40 PM

19-901118

REVOLUTION REALTY LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-079681-00
010-079682-00
010-079685-00

1:40 PM

19-901335

CADELS 100 EAST BROAD STREET
LLC (99 YR LEASE)

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-011678-00

010-042086-00

1:40 PM

19-901337

LATHAM APARTMENTS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
050-005625-00
050-011457-00
053-000003-00

1:40 PM

19-901336

ALESI INVESTMENTS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-008066-00

1:40 PM

19-901107

GRANITE (1901 BEGGROW) LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
495-297812-00

1:40 PM

19-901265

MAYFAIR EXCHANGE LLC
JACKIE HAGER HOOVER ESQ

MAYFAIR EXCHANGE LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-093450-00

2:15PM

19-901324

OAKBROOK APARTMENT
COMMUNITY LLC

TODD A ERNSBERGER ESQ
060-000019-00
060-007375-00




